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ERGEBNIS Mehrkampf

Print: 12.6.2021 20:40

Platz NAME LTVSTNR Total

1 33 Toba, Andreas NI 13,300 13,533 13,966 14,400 14,200 14,200 83,599

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover (5,4) (5,7) (5,8) (5,2) (5,3) (5,9)

2 31 Dauser, Lukas BY 13,300 12,500 12,700 14,033 15,766 14,000 82,299

TSV Unterhaching 1910 (5,1) (5,3) (5,1) (4,8) (6,7) (5,4)

3 32 Dunkel, Nils TH 12,700 14,266 13,566 12,900 14,133 13,200 80,765

MTV Erfurt (5,0) (5,6) (5,5) (4,8) (5,8) (4,7)

4 35 Herder, Philipp BE 13,800 12,266 13,933 13,166 14,600 12,900 80,665

Sportclub Berlin (5,7) (5,3) (5,6) (5,2) (6,0) (5,3)

5 34 Klessing, Nick SA 13,633 10,933 14,700 13,566 13,433 12,866 79,131

SV Halle (5,8) (4,5) (6,2) (5,2) (5,0) (4,6)

6 38 Hörr, Carlo SW 14,000 11,933 12,033 13,366 12,300 13,933 77,565

TSV Schmiden (5,6) (5,4) (4,9) (4,8) (5,0) (5,3)

7 37 Remuta, Felix BY 13,566 11,100 13,366 14,033 13,433 11,933 77,431

TSV Unterhaching (5,2) (4,5) (5,3) (5,2) (5,4) (4,7)

8 36 Trebing, Glenn NI 13,033 11,966 12,266 13,766 14,100 10,633 75,764

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover (5,4) (6,1) (5,0) (4,8) (5,5) (4,6)

9 39 Prügel, Leonard BB 13,933 11,200 11,900 13,466 12,833 12,366 75,698

SC Cottbus Turnen (5,6) (4,7) (4,7) (5,2) (4,8) (5,3)

10 40 Zapf, Valentin BY 13,200 8,466 11,033 13,800 12,533 13,133 72,165

TSV Unterföhring (5,0) (3,8) (4,2) (4,8) (5,3) (5,1)

  45 Georgiou, Marius CYP 13,066 14,566 13,333 14,100 14,500 14,533 84,098

Cyprus (5,5) (6,4) (5,0) (4,8) (6,2) (5,8)

  43 Edalli, Ludovico ITA 12,366 13,966 13,366 13,766 13,100 13,900 80,464

Italiy (5,3) (5,6) (4,8) (4,8) (5,9) (5,8)

  44 Lodadio, Marco ITA 14,733 14,733

Italy () () (6,4) () () ()

  42 Tommasone, Cyril FRA 13,766 13,766

France () (6,2) () () () ()
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ERGEBNIS Boden

Print: 12.6.2021 20:25

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,6 8,400 14,000

2 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 5,6 8,333 13,933

3 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 5,7 8,100 13,800

4 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 5,8 7,933 0,1 13,633

5 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 5,2 8,366 13,566

6 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 5,1 8,200 13,300

7 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,4 7,900 13,300

8 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 5,0 8,200 13,200

9 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 5,5 7,866 0,3 13,066

10 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,4 8,033 0,4 13,033

11 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 5,0 8,000 0,3 12,700

12 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 5,3 7,366 0,3 12,366
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ERGEBNIS Pauschenpferd

Print: 12.6.2021 18:34

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 6,4 8,166 14,566

2 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 5,6 8,666 14,266

3 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 5,6 8,366 13,966

4 42 Tommasone, Cyril France 6,2 7,566 13,766

5 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,7 7,833 13,533

6 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 5,3 7,200 12,500

7 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 5,3 6,966 12,266

8 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 6,1 5,866 11,966

9 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,4 6,533 11,933

10 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 4,7 6,500 11,200

11 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 4,5 6,600 11,100

12 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 4,5 6,433 10,933

13 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 3,8 4,666 8,466



Mehrkampf Männer

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

ERGEBNIS Ringe

Print: 12.6.2021 19:00

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 44 Lodadio, Marco Italy 6,4 8,333 14,733

2 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 6,2 8,500 14,700

3 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,8 8,166 13,966

4 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 5,6 8,333 13,933

5 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 5,5 8,066 13,566

6 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 4,8 8,566 13,366

7 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 5,3 8,066 13,366

8 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 5,0 8,333 13,333

9 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 5,1 7,600 12,700

10 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,0 7,266 12,266

11 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 4,9 7,133 12,033

12 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 4,7 7,200 11,900

13 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 4,2 7,333 0,5 11,033
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ERGEBNIS Barren

Print: 12.6.2021 19:57

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 6,7 9,066 15,766

2 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 6,0 8,600 14,600

3 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 6,2 8,300 14,500

4 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,3 8,900 14,200

5 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 5,8 8,333 14,133

6 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,5 8,600 14,100

7 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 5,0 8,433 13,433

8 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 5,4 8,033 13,433

9 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 5,9 7,200 13,100

10 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 4,8 8,033 12,833

11 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 5,3 7,233 12,533

12 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,0 7,300 12,300
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ERGEBNIS Barren

Print: 12.6.2021 19:57

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 6,7 9,066 15,766

2 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 6,0 8,600 14,600

3 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 6,2 8,300 14,500

4 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,3 8,900 14,200

5 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 5,8 8,333 14,133

6 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,5 8,600 14,100

7 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 5,0 8,433 13,433

8 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 5,4 8,033 13,433

9 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 5,9 7,200 13,100

10 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 4,8 8,033 12,833

11 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 5,3 7,233 12,533

12 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,0 7,300 12,300
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ERGEBNIS Reck

Print: 12.6.2021 20:44

Platz NAME VEREINSTNR D E Pen Total

1 45 Georgiou, Marius Cyprus 5,8 8,733 14,533

2 33 Toba, Andreas Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 5,9 8,300 14,200

3 31 Dauser, Lukas TSV Unterhaching 1910 5,4 8,600 14,000

4 38 Hörr, Carlo TSV Schmiden 5,3 8,633 13,933

5 43 Edalli, Ludovico Italiy 5,8 8,100 13,900

6 32 Dunkel, Nils MTV Erfurt 4,7 8,500 13,200

7 40 Zapf, Valentin TSV Unterföhring 5,1 8,033 13,133

8 35 Herder, Philipp Sportclub Berlin 5,3 7,600 12,900

9 34 Klessing, Nick SV Halle 4,6 8,266 12,866

10 39 Prügel, Leonard SC Cottbus Turnen 5,3 7,066 12,366

11 37 Remuta, Felix TSV Unterhaching 4,7 7,233 11,933

12 36 Trebing, Glenn Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 4,6 6,033 10,633


